Specification:

RD-5G30 Rocket Dish Antenna UBNT, RD5G30 Ubiquiti

PRODUCT CODE

FREQUENCY RANGE

GAIN

POLARIZATION

CROSS POL ISOLATION

MAX VSWR

HPOL BEAMWIDTH (3dB)

VPOL BEAMWIDTH (3dB)

F/B Ratio

ETSI SPECIFICATION

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

WIND SURVIVABILITY

RD5G30

4.9-5.90 GHz

28.0-30.25 dBi

Dual Linear

35dB min

1.4:1

5 deg

5 deg

-34dB

EN 302 326 DN2

648mm diameter

9.8 kg

120mph



